Ernteerträge
	Gruppe 1
	Einer
	Fünfer
	Zehner
	Fünfziger
	Hunderter

	Dosenkarotte
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100

	Gelbrübe Natura
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100

	Bio Rüebli Premium
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100


	Gruppe 2
	Einer
	Fünfer
	Zehner
	Fünfziger
	Hunderter

	Dosenkarotte
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100

	Gelbrübe Natura
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100

	Bio Rüebli Premium
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100


	Gruppe 3
	Einer
	Fünfer
	Zehner
	Fünfziger
	Hunderter

	Dosenkarotte
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100

	Gelbrübe Natura
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100

	Bio Rüebli Premium
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100


	Gruppe 4
	Einer
	Fünfer
	Zehner
	Fünfziger
	Hunderter

	Dosenkarotte
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100

	Gelbrübe Natura
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100

	Bio Rüebli Premium
	1
	5
	10
	50
	100


